
Total
316 TV Setup $6,973.20

Biology TV Setup $2,621.88
314 Zoom Room $3,939.63

Student Services TV $2,213.19
Printers $4,600.76

$20,348.66

Quantity GovConnection B&H HowardEDU
1 $6,560.06 $7,160.40 $7,218.00
1 $119.39 $135.08 $125.00
1 $106.42 $69.95 $102.00
1 $187.33 $261.28 $414.00

$6,973.20 $7,626.71 $7,859.00

Quantity GovConnection B&H HowardEDU
1 $1,889.20 $2,099.00 $2,032.00
1 $136.66 $149.99 $125.00
3 $106.42 $99.99 $102.00
1 $89.43 $80.02 $290.00
1 $187.33 $0.00 $348.40

$2,621.88 $2,628.98 $3,101.40

Quantity GovConnection B&H HowardEDU
1 $1,889.20 $2,088.51 $2,032.00
1 $136.66 $135.08 $125.00
1 $1,726.44 $1,620.00 $1,882.00
1 $187.33 $260.50 $249.40

$3,939.63 $4,104.09 $4,288.40

Quantity GovConnection B&H HowardEDU
1 $1,889.20 $2,099.00 $2,032.00
1 $136.66 $149.99 $125.00
1 $187.33 $0.00 $348.40

$2,213.19 $2,248.99 $2,505.40

Quantity GovConnection B&H HowardEDU
1 $798.30 $814.91 $861.99
2 $642.35 $655.71 $688.99
2 $319.00 $312.04 $483.99
1 $388.92 $397.01 $416.99
1 $1,490.84 $1,471.61 $1,298.47

$4,600.76 $4,619.03 $4,923.41

Cosmetology Office Color Printer

Total

HDMI Cables
HDMI Splitter

Shipping

Zoom Room Camera/Mic/Speaker bar
Shipping

Shipping

CADD 13x19 Color Printer

TV Mount

Total

Printers
Horticulture Class Color Printer

CNC Class & Student Accounting B&W Printers
Carpentry Office & Maintenance B&W Printers

314 Zoom Room Setup
LG 86" TV
TV Mount

Total

Student Services TV
LG 86" TV

Shipping
Total

Biology TV Setup
LG 86" TV
TV Mount

Total

GovConnection TVs & Printers

316 TV Setup
LG 98" 4K TV

TV Mount
HDMI Cable

GovConnection TVs & Printers Total


